The MILTECH 9136 is specifically designed for
complex traffic applications featuring IEEE-
1588 Capabilities and Synchronous Ethernet
(SyncE), suitable for rugged military mobile
tactical platforms, which require network
centric interfaces.
With 24 triple-speed (10/100/1000Mbps) ports
+ 8 Interfaces SGMII + 4 QSGMII interfaces + 4

STORAGE TEMP: • -45ºC to +85ºC (-49ºF to +185ºF)
* Currently not supported – software upgrade option.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-9136-000 Board Level Ethernet Managed Switch, 24 x 1G Copper ports + 8 x 1G SGMII interfaces +
4 QSGMII interfaces + 4 x 10G F/O ports, including support for 1588 protocol
1-9136-002 Board Level Ethernet Managed Switch, 24 x 1G Copper ports + 8 x 1G SGMII interfaces +
4 QSGMII interfaces + 4 x 10G F/O ports, not including support for 1588 protocol
1-9136-005 Board Level Ethernet Managed Switch, 24 x 1G Copper ports + 8 x 1G SGMII interfaces +
4 QSGMII interfaces + 4 x 10G F/O ports, not including support for 1588 protocol
Including Cooling base plate for MILTECH9136
1-9136EV-000 Evaluation board for MILTECH9136 - 52 ports with 1588 protocol
1-9136EV-001 Evaluation board for MILTECH9136 - 36 ports W/O 1588 protocol
1-9136EV-002 Evaluation board for MILTECH9136 - 52 ports W/O 1588 protocol
1-9136EV-003 Evaluation board for MILTECH9136 - 36 ports with 1588 protocol
1-CP-9136-000 Cooling base plate for MILTECH9136
Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.